
Date Meet RELEASE Bus Departure Meet Begins Location

Monday, January 9, 2023 Conditioning Begins 4:15 pm on the Grass Fields Grass Fields

Monday, February 6, 2023 Tryouts Begin - Last Day to Sign Up 4pm on the Track (Winter Sport Athletes must finish  winter season first) Track

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Spring Sport Parent Meeting - Subject to Change 6:00 PM KHS Large Gym

Friday, February 24, 2023 Tracy City Meet 2:30 PM 4:00 PM Tracy HS, Tracy

Friday, March 3, 2023 Grape Games 11:45 AM 2:00 PM Tokay HS, Lodi

Friday, March 10, 2023 Timberwolf Invitational 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 3:00 PM Sierra HS

Saturday, March 11, 2023 Wolfpack Relays 8:00 AM 9:00 AM West HS

Saturday, March 18, 2023 Jag Invitational 7:00 AM 9:00 AM Kimball HS

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 At Sierra 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:30 PM Sierra HS

Saturday, March 25, 2023 Bear Creek Port City Invitational 6:30 AM 8:30 AM Bear Creek HS, Stockton

Friday, March 31, 2023 MJC Invite 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Modesto JC

Friday, March 31, 2023 Stanford Invite TBD TBD TBD Palo Alto, CA

Saturday, April 1, 2023 Stanford Invite TBD TBD TBD Palo Alto, CA

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Manteca/EU/CC 2:15 PM 3:30 PM Kimball HS

Saturday, April 22, 2023 Sacramento Meet of Champions* TBA TBD TBD

Thursday, April 27, 2023 Oakdale 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 3:30 PM Kimball HS

Thursday, May 4, 2023 VOL Championships 12:05 PM 12:20 PM 2:00 PM Sierra HS

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 SJS Divisions Preliminaries * TBD TBD FVL Host

Thursday, May 11, 2023 SJS Divisions Finals* TBD TBD FVL Host

Friday, May 19, 2023 SJS Masters Preliminaries* TBD TBD Davis HS, Davis

Saturday, May 20, 2023 SJS Masters Finals* TBD TBD Davis HS, Davis

Monday, May 22, 2023 Team Banquet and Awards 6:00 PM KHS Cafeteria

Friday, May 26, 2023 State Meet Preliminaries* TBD TBD Buchanan HS, Clovis

Saturday, May 27, 2023 State Meet Finals* TBD TBD Buchanan HS, Clovis

Head Coach Benjamin Trombley Endurance btrombley@tusd.net

Asst. Coaches Michael Nunn Sprints/Jumps michaelnunn37@gmail.com

Victor Vega Sprints/Hurdles vegav07@gmail.com

Abel Villa Throws avilla5@live.com

David Vallotton Pole Vault dvallotton@tusd.net

Athletic Director Nathan Boyer nboyer@tusd.net

Assistant Principal David Doyle ddoyle@tusd.net

Principal Bill Maslyar bmaslyar@tusd.net

Note: Team Members are required to attend all scheduled Track Meets unless otherwise notified by the 
Coaching Staff.

2023 Kimball Jaguars Track & 
Field Schedule

Spring Break April 7th-15th. Practice Tuesday April 11 - Friday April 14th @ 4:15 pm on the track
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